02   阀门选型表
         Valve selection Table
04   材料化学成分和力学性能
          Chemical composition and
               Mechanical properties
阀门选型指南
How To Order
球阀系列
Ball Valve Series
闸阀系列
Gate Valve Series
截止阀系列
Globe Valve Series
13   片式球阀
         Ball Valve
19   国标球阀（软密封／硬密封）
         GB Ball Valve
20   美标球阀
        ANSI Ball Valve (150LB\300LB)
21   日标球阀
         JIS Ball Valve (10K)
22   Q71F薄型球阀
         Q71F Thin Ball Valve
23   Q45F(T型)三通球阀
         Q45F (T-TYPE) Three-way Ball Valve
24   Q44F(L型）三通球阀
         Q44F (L-TYPE) Three-way Ball Valve
26   国标闸阀
         GB Gate Valve
27   美标闸阀
        ANSI Gate Valve (Class-150Lb)
28   日标闸阀
         JIS Gate Valve (10k\20k)
30   国标截止阀
         GB Globe Valve
31   美标截止阀
        ANSI Globe Valve
32   日标截止阀
         JIS Globe Valve (10k\20k)
33   上、下展式放料阀
         Put/Down Baiting Valve
35   国标旋启式止回阀
         GB Swing Type Check Valve
36   美标旋启式止回阀
        ANSI Swing Type Check Valve
37   升降式止回阀
         Lift Type Check Valve
38   立式止回阀
         Vertical Lift Check Valve
39   H71对夹式止回阀
         H71 Wafer Type Check Valve
止回阀系列
Check Valve Series
电动阀门系列
Electric Valve Series
气动阀门系列
Pneumatic Valve Series
其  他
Other Series
41   电动球阀
         Electric Ball Valve
42   电动闸阀
        Electric Gate Valve
44   气动球阀
         Pneumatic Ball Valve
44   气动蝶阀
        Pneumatic Butterfly Valve
45   气动调节阀
         Pneumatic Regulating valve
45   气动放料阀
         Pneumatic Baiting Valve
47   管道配件
         Pipe fittings
48   快 接
         Quick Joints
49   衬氟阀门
         Fluorine-lined  Valve

        Product display
02 03
How To Order
阀门选型指南
04 05
How To Order
阀门选型指南
06 07
精密铸造
Investment Casting
Technological process
工艺流程
能力介绍
Ability introduction
材质：不锈钢，碳钢，涵盖 SS304, SS316, SS316L, WCB，1.4408 等
Material: Stainless steel, Carbon Steel, including S304, SS316, SS316L,
WCB，1.4408, etc
产品单重范围： 单重 5g-150kg
Unit Weight range: 5g to 150kg
尺寸精度：通常精度 CT4-6 级，特殊工件可达到 CT3 级水平
Dimensional accuracy: Normally CT 4-6, Special workpiece can reach
CT3 level
表面质量：≤ Ra6.3，特殊工艺处理后≤ Ra3.2
Surface quality: Ra ≤ 6.3, Ra ≤ 3.2 after special processing
◎ 其他：
> 拥有全自动射蜡机和射蜡工艺群控系统；
  Own full-automatic wax injection machine and process control system
> 拥有自动制壳机械手和干燥间温湿度自动控制系统；
  Own automatic robot for shell making and humiture auto-control
system in drying room
> 拥有快速干燥技术，缩短制壳干燥周期；
  Own rapid drying technique , shorting cycle for shell making and
drying
> 配备带蜡料除水功能的先进脱蜡釜；
  Equipped with advanced dewaxing kettle removing water with wax
> 采用安全、环保的全自动蜡处理系统；
  Adopt full-automatic wax treatment system, keep safety and
environmental
08 09
Product display
产品展示
球体加工
Ball Processing Parts
010 011
Regular sphere
常规球体
◎ Size: 1/4"-6"
◎ Investment Casting Stainless steel ball
◎ Material: ASTM CF8M CF8 CF3M
◎ We could produce all kinds of balls by customized
Chemical Analysis
TYPE C Si Mn P S Cr Ni Mo
CF8M ≤ 0.08 ≤ 1.5 ≤ 1.5 ≤ 0.04 ≤ 0.04 18.0 ～ 21.0 9.0 ～ 12.0 2.0 ～ 3.0
CF8 ≤ 0.08 ≤ 2.0 ≤ 1.5 ≤ 0.04 ≤ 0.04 18.0 ～ 21.0 8.0 ～ 11.0
CF3M ≤ 0,03 ≤ 1.5 ≤ 1.5 ≤ 0.04 ≤ 0.04 17.0 ～ 21.0 90 ～ 13.0 2.0 ～ 3.0
General Dimensions Of the balls
SΦD Φd L W F R
15.5 9.2 11.5 4 2.5 10
20.5 12.5 15.2 4 2.7 10
25.5 15 19.3 5 4 13
32 20 23.7 5 5 13.6
39 25 28.5 8 5.8 19
42.5 25 32.9 8 7 20
50 32 36 8 7 25
60 38 45 9.5 8 28
63 38 48.5 9.5 9 30
76.5 50 56 9.5 8.5 28
80 50.8 59.9 9.6 10 37.5
97 65 70.5 12 12 50
100 65 73.7 12 15 50
115 76 84.3 12 12 50
120 76 90 12 15 50
125 80 93.7 16 15 37.5
148 94 112 15 14 62.5
152 100 111.4 16 17 75
194 125 145 20 24 50